1. Call

PTA Meeting Agenda

August 19, 2014

Tualatin Elementary Garden—Please byo chairs

Meeting to Order

2. Introductions of board
3. Approval of Minutes from June Meeting
4. Board Reports

a.

b

Principal’s Report
. President’s Report (Amanda)
i. Open positions

. Membership Report (Sharell)

. Treasurer Report (Wendy)
i. Motion to amend budget
ii. Budget Report

5. New business

a.

g.

"o o0 o

Walk/Bike to School

Fun Run

Library

Garden

Book Fair

Fall Harvest Event

Calendar of Events (See attached)

6. Other Business
7. Move to Adjourn

7:00
7:02
7:15

7:20
7:30

7:35
7:40

7:55
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35



